%> TOUR°DE°HOKKAIDO 2009

9th - 13th September 2009

“TOUR “DE ‘HOKKAIDO

Pl. Num UCI Code

1
135
141

21
65
12
31
161
134
152
11 63
175
111
163
151

OCoONGOULhL WNR

17 82
18 83
19 55
20 81

22 22
23 52
24 11
25 41
125
173
28 62
29 75
102
31 61
155
162
143
121
36 23
171
38 95
142
40 42
172
42 53
104
44 25
45 34
46 174
47 35

JPN19780227
KOR19891219
EST19690717
JPN19820917
POL 19810401
AUS19870927
JPN19741225
AUT19840205
KOR19891224
DEN19820424
JPN19760317
JPN19890323
JPN19851224
AUT19860728
DEN19780112
JPN19710913
JPN19840811
JPN19880814
JPN19710212
JPN19801227
JPN19811123
JPN19810201
JPN19780804
AUS19780922
JPN19880612
JPN19900419
JPN19860513
JPN19820109
JPN19900102
JPN19880528
JPN19810217
USA19861205
AUT19770724
SIN19891027
JPN19871110
JPN19800905
JPN19821201
JPN19870901
ROU19830131
JPN19881108
JPN19850416
JPN19811015
JPN19890606
JPN19820215
JPN19850621
JPN19881021
JPN19860612

KEIRIN

COMMUNIQUE No.12

RESULTS Stage 5 Asahikawa City - Iwamizawa City / £5A57— Y BJIlfi~&RiRT
Number of km: 179.0km
Time Behind Speed U23

MIYAZAWA Takashi/EiZE £%
CHOI, Seung Woo/Fa1 A"
KIRSIPUU Jaan/1—7" ¥'vv

MORI Kazuhiro/# —X

WIESIAK Mariusz/% 1t 1799 IR

DEMPSTER Zakkari/7 V7 28— %'vhY

SUZUKI Shinri/$$ Kk EH
KUGLER Josef/99'3— ¥"31t7
JEONG, Cheung Gyo/¥ 3y Fav%'s
BERLING Michael/nN'—)u49" ¥ 4FlL
HIROSE Satoshi/I5 48 &%
NAKAYAMA Takashi/ed 1l 2+
MATSUDA Kiwamu/#AHE %
POLL Stefan/#'V 2777Y
NIELSEN Jacob/=—NtY ¥'1437°
FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/f2 & &—
TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it &t
WAKUMOTO Masaki/;@4A< 1E 1
IIJIMA Makoto/8R &
MUKAIGAWA Naoki/]JIl &4
SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&7/K #8&
NISHITANI Taiji/Fa& &R:A
YAMAMOTO Masamichi/ILA H&
McDONALD Peter/34+ L0 E—4—
ITO Masakazu/{Ri#% N

NAKAO Keisuke/sh E £+
SAITO Shota/ZF ik X

SANO Junya/{E%r =5
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/8JIl BRZR
ENOMOTO Takeshi/f84 I+
INOUE Kazuo/3 Lt FOER
JENKINS Maxim/Y 0%V 33V 4

GRUNDLINGER Hannes/7 708yl = nyA

LOW Ji Wen/B% ¥ 1y

KATO Yoshifumi/fnig #sh
AYABE Takeaki/#&&8 S 5L
SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/i&K B1T
NISHIZONO Ryota/FHE B X
PRIA Lars/7°347 3—A

UCHIMA Kohei//MIF8 B
NAGANUMA Takayuki/ ;8 F&17
FUKUHARA Masaru/&Z A5 42
KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEXR —7%
SHINAGAWA Masahiro/ &)1l EE
HATANAKA Yusuke/fifn &4
KOSAKA Hikaru/ /MR ¢

ABE Takayuki/F&B &2

SURNAME Forename / :2F 4

Team / F—L%

EQA

L2A
AIS

DPC
SMN
KTM

GLU

BLZ

KTM
GLU

EQA
MTR
MTR
BGT
MTR
EQA
AIS

BGT
DPC

BLZ

GLU
KTM
L2A

AIS
BLZ

L2A

BLZ
BGT

AIS
SMN
BLZ
SMN

MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#5 7<% - GDR
KOREA/ K& REF—L
LETUA/RL—Y7
AISAN/BE=T %
NIPPO/NIPPO
DRAPAC/#A—A 37
SHIMANO/Y¥/
KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7
KOREA/ K& RETF—L
G&M HORSENS/7 >3-4
NIPPO/NIPPO
BLITZEN/7)sy1Y
HOKKAIDO/ 4t 5 3& # 1k
KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7

G&M HORSENS/Fv—5
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#5 F+ 4<% - GDR
MATRIX/~ bJyD A
MATRIX/~ bJyD A
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 > #1—
MATRIX/~ bJyD A

MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#5 1 4% -GDR
AISAN/BE=T %
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 71—
DRAPAC/#A—A 37
KANOYA Univ./BEE AKX
JUNTENDO Univ./IEXE X
BLITZEN/7)sy1Y
NIPPO/NIPPO

HOSEI Univ./iZBK
NIHON Univ./BAX
NIPPO/NIPPO

G&M HORSENS/Fv—5
KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7
LETUA/RL—7
JUNTENDO Univ./IEXE X
AISAN/BE=T %
BLITZEN/Z)wy1y

TOKYO Univ./®RXK
LETUA/RL—Y7

KANOYA Univ./BEE AKX
BLITZEN/7)y1Y
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 > #1—
NIHON Univ./B AKX
AISAN/BE=T %
SHIMANO/ Y/
BLITZEN/Z) Y1y
SHIMANO/Y</

C.12-1 12th Sepﬁﬁg

4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h %
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h

® NIPPO ORIl & SUBARU
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9th - 13th September 2009

“TOUR “DE ‘HOKKAIDO

Pl.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Number of starters: 68

Num UCI Code

33
5
4
14

154
64
124
114

13

71

32

84

51

101

164

165

103

112

54

73

131

C.12-2 12th Semﬁg

RESULTS Stage 5 Asahikawa City - Iwamizawa City / £527— Y lBJIlfhi~ERiR
Number of km: 179.0km
Time Behind Speed U23

JPN19730714
JPN19860409
JPN19831023
AUS19800314
DEN19840823
JPN19700216
JPN19891020
JPN19880104
AUS19860909
JPN19890221

JPN19830223
JPN19890502
JPN19880915
JPN19881223
AUT19840501
AUT19880908
JPN19890405
JPN19861002
JPN19840609
JPN19881008
KOR19840315

KEIRIN

KANO Tomoya/¥FEF %
KIKUCHI Masaaki/%iith 552
MASUDA Nariyuki/t#&H s
POLLOCK Rhys/#'my4 1A

JORGENSEN Kasper Linde/!JuT" vAn'—

MANABE Kazuyuki/E$# F13=
ISHIDA Hikaru/&H 18
KURISU Takashi/ZEHf =
WINDSOR Dean/94v%'— 7'4—Y
AOYANAGI Kazuki/E#l =&
IINO Yoshinori/8RE? = &Il
SAWADA Kensho/;Z2H BIE
ITAMI Kenji/F# &34
KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#sifg s—
GASSMAYR Robert/f1"AA{¥— o=}
SINGER Michael/YF b 3471
YAMAKUNI Wataru/ILE %
ODA Syuhei/#:H &F

MITAKI Mitsunari/ =4 J£5%
OKUBO Jin/ XA & &

PARK, Seon Ho/in'4 Avik

SURNAME Forename / :2F 4

Riders finishina after deadline: 0

Team /| F—L%

SMN
EQA
EQA
DPC
GLU

DPC
SMN
MTR
BGT
KTM
KTM

BGT

SHIMANO/>~¥/

MEITAN HOMPO- GDR/#5#t74<%-GDR
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#&#t24<&-GDR
DRAPAC/ZA—A K37

G&M HORSENS/7 Vv —%
NIPPO/NIPPO

JUNTENDO Univ./IEXZX
HOKKAIDO/ 4t & :&E 1k
DRAPAC/#A—A 37
HOSEI Univ./;&BK
SHIMANO/>¥/

MATRIX/~ bJyD A
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 > #1—
NIHON Univ./BAX
KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7
KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7

NIHON Univ./BAX
HOKKAIDO/ 4t i i&:& 1k
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 > #1—
HOSEI Univ./iZB K
KOREA/ KB REF—L

Riders abandoning the race: 3

4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:41:30
4:40:52
4:41:40
4:41:48
4:42:11
4:40:52
4:53:19
4:59:31

DNF

DNF

DNF

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:38
00:00
00:48
00:56
01:19
00:00
12:27
18:39

38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.2km/h
38.2km/h *
38.1km/h *
38.1km/h *
38.1km/h
38.2km/h
36.6km/h *
35.9km/h

*

® NIPPO ORIl & SUBARU



@5, TOURDE°HOKKAIDO 2009

“TOUR “DE ‘HOKKAIDO

9th - 13th September 2009

C.12-3 12th Sepi‘ﬁ9

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After STAGES /B A &BMHE E5A7—J

2

1
21
12
65
22
63

161
23
135

OCOoONGOUHAWNEER

11 31
12 42
13 152

15 25
16 81
17 61
18 151
19 34
20 53
21 11

23 62
172
25 171
26 111
27 163
28 155
29 95
30 33
31 75
134
33 13
141
174
102
104

162
154
121
42 41
43 83
44 52
45 32
46 84
47 64

Num UCI Code

JPN19780227
JPN19820917
AUS19870927
POL19810401
JPN19810201
JPN19760317
AUT19840205
JPN19800905
KOR19891219
JPN19811123
JPN19741225
JPN19881108
DEN19820424
JPN19710212
JPN19820215
JPN19801227
JPN19810217
DEN19780112
JPN19850621
JPN19811015
AUS19780922
JPN19710913
JPN19820109
JPN19850416
JPN19821201
JPN19851224
AUT19860728
USA19861205
JPN19870901
JPN19730714
JPN19900102
KOR19891224
AUS19860909
EST19690717
JPN19881021
JPN19880528
JPN19890606
JPN19860409
AUT19770724
DEN19840823
JPN19871110
JPN19880612
JPN19880814
JPN19780804
JPN19830223
JPN19890502
JPN19700216

KEIRIN

MIYAZAWA Takashi/ =& £5
MORI Kazuhiro/% — X
DEMPSTER Zakkari/T V7 2%— # vk
WIESIAK Mariusz/? 1t (799 2)IA
NISHITANI Taiji/ 84 %4
HIROSE Satoshi/[ix# #
KUGLER Josef/%9'5— ¥'at7
AYABE Takeaki/#&&B 5 Rk

CHOI, Seung Woo/Fa{ Av%
SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&/K #88&
SUZUKI Shinri/#i Rk B
UCHIMA Kohei/ RS BET
BERLING Michael/n' -9 245
IIJIMA Makoto/fR & &
SHINAGAWA Masahiro/ &)l EE
MUKAIGAWA Naoki/m1J11 =45t
INOUE Kazuo/# £ FnER
NIELSEN Jacob/=—=NtY ¥'1437
HATANAKA Yusuke/lis 9
FUKUHARA Masaru/& AR 2
McDONALD Peter/39h FILk £'—4—
FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/t2 & &—
SANO Junya/{&E%r Z8k
NAGANUMA Takayuki/&;Z 1T
SHIMIZU Yoshiyuki/;&7K B1T
MATSUDA Kiwamu/#H 3%

POLL Stefan/# IV AT77Y
JENKINS Maxim/¥ 0% vA ¥4V 4
NISHIZONO Ryota/FE#E B
KANO Tomoya/¥T% &t
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/&)I| BR%
JEONG, Cheung Gyo/¥'ay Fav%'3
WINDSOR Dean/4v#= 71—V
KIRSIPUU Jaan/h—¥7" V'vY
KOSAKA Hikaru//MR 3t
ENOMOTO Takeshi/4E & |+
KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEXR —%
KIKUCHI Masaaki/%;th 552

GRUNDLINGER Hannes/7 UM )ul™= Ny
JORGENSEN Kasper Linde/JoT" $v¥An'—

KATO Yoshifumi/hng 5

ITO Masakazu/{R#k HEF0
WAKUMOTO Masaki/i@A 1E#t
YAMAMOTO Masamichi/ILZ H5&
TIINO Yoshinori/8R g7 =8I
SAWADA Kensho/;ZH B[R
MANABE Kazuyuki/E$8 13

EQA
AIS
DPC

AIS

KT™M
AIS

EQA
SMN

GLU
BGT
AIS

MTR

GLU
SMN
BGT
DPC
EQA

BLZ
BLZ

GLU

SMN

DPC
L2A
BLZ

EQA
KT™M
GLU

MTR
BGT
SMN
MTR

SURNAME Forename / &®F 4% Team / ¥—L4%

MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#/3 A& -GDR
AISAN/B=T %
DRAPAC/ZA—2AR3UT7
NIPPO/NIPPO
AISAN/ZB=T %
NIPPO/NIPPO
KTM-Ju/ZA =27
AISAN/ZB=T %
KOREA/ KB REF—L
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#3 A& -GDR
SHIMANO/>%/

KANOYA Univ./EEE AKX
G&M HORSENS/Fv3—5
BS-ANCHOR/BS7vh—
AISAN/B=T %
MATRIX/< JyH A
NIPPO/NIPPO

G&M HORSENS/Fv3—5H
SHIMANO/Y%/
BS-ANCHOR/BS7 v h—
DRAPAC/ZA—2AR3UT7
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#/3 A& -GDR
NIPPO/NIPPO
BLITZEN/F\yY1Y
BLITZEN/FUwY1Y
HOKKAIDO/t.i5385& k
KTM-Ju/Z—2A )7

G&M HORSENS/Fv3—5
TOKYO Univ./E3A
SHIMANO/¥% )/

HOSEI Univ./s5BkK
KOREA/KE#EREF—L
DRAPAC/ZA—2AR3UT7
LETUA/RL—Y7
BLITZEN/FyY1Y

NIHON Univ./B&X
NIHON Univ./ BAX
MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#§/34<&#-GDR
KTM-Ju/Z—2A U7

G&M HORSENS/Fv3—5
JUNTENDO Univ./IEX % X
KANOYA Univ./BEE AKX
MATRIX/< JyH A
BS-ANCHOR/BS7vh—
SHIMANO/Y% )/

MATRIX/< JyH R
NIPPO/NIPPO

Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total +Top U23

4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:41:30
4:40:52
4:40:52

0:10 16:10:42
16:11:02
16:11:05
16:11:06
16:11:09
16:11:14
16:11:14
16:11:15
16:11:16
16:11:18
16:11:18
16:11:19
16:11:19
16:11:20
16:11:20
16:11:21
16:11:21
16:11:21
16:11:22
16:11:22
16:11:24
16:11:25
16:11:25
16:11:25
16:11:25
16:11:25
16:11:26
16:11:27
16:11:27
16:11:29
16:11:30
16:11:35
16:11:43
16:11:50
16:11:51
16:11:52
16:11:57
16:12:02
16:12:03
16:12:04
16:12:05
16:12:08
16:12:09
16:12:11
16:12:22
16:12:34
16:12:35

0:00
0:20
0:23
0:24
0:27
0:32
0:32
0:33
0:34
0:36
0:36
0:37 1
0:37
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:39
0:39
0:40
0:40
0:42
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:45 2
0:47
0:48 3
0:53
1:01
1:08
1:09 4
1:10
1:15 6
1:20
1:21
1:22
1:23 7
1:26
1:27 9
1:29
1:40
1:52 10
1:53

0:01

0:06

0:04
0:04

4}

-}

0:01

® NIPPO ORIl & SUBARU



@5, TOURDE°HOKKAIDO 2009

“TOUR “DE ‘HOKKAIDO

Pl.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

9th - 13th September 2009

C.12-4 12th Sepfzﬁg

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After STAGES /B A &BMHE E5A7—J

Num UCI Code

51
35
14
164
101
71
143
82

165
175
125
114
124
173
103
142
112

JPN19880915
JPN19860612
AUS19800314
AUT19840501
JPN19881223
JPN19890221
SIN19891027
JPN19840811
JPN19831023
AUT19880908
JPN19890323
JPN19900419
JPN19880104
JPN19891020
JPN19860513
JPN19890405
ROU19830131
JPN19861002

KEIRIN

ITAMI Kenji/£2 5% 254
ABE Takayuki/F&B &2
POLLOCK Rhys/i‘'mys YA

GASSMAYR Robert/#" 244 ¥— A=

KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#%iE &H—
AOYANAGI Kazuki/FHl Ei&
LOW Ji Wen/a7 ¥y

TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it &3
MASUDA Nariyuki/{&H B3
SINGER Michael/¥v7 v 24l
NAKAYAMA Takashi/d 1Ll £+
NAKAO Keisuke/® [ £+
KURISU Takashi/ & &
ISHIDA Hikaru// H #&
SAITO Shota/ZF#k #£ K
YAMAKUNI Wataru/LLER %
PRIA Lars/7°347 5—2A

ODA Syuhei/#H &F

® NIPPO

BGT
SMN
DPC
KT™M

L2A
MTR
EQA
KTM
BLZ

BLZ

L2A

SURNAME Forename / &®F 4% Team / ¥—L4%

BS-ANCHOR/BS7 v#1—
SHIMANO/>%/
DRAPAC/A—A 37
KTM-Ju/2A—2A RJ7

NIHON Univ./BAX
HOSETI Univ./35BLK
LETUA/RL—Y7
MATRIX/ FUYDA

MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#5 444 -GDR
KTM-Ju/2A—2A RU7
BLITZEN/FyY1Y
JUNTENDO Univ./IEX & X
HOKKAIDO/ 4t i385k
JUNTENDO Univ./IEX %X
BLITZEN/FyY1Y

NIHON Univ./ BAX
LETUA/RL—Y7
HOKKAIDO/ 4t ;55858 tk

Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total +Top U23

4:41:40
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:42:11
4:41:48
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:40:52
4:53:19
4:40:52
4:59:31

16:12:50
16:12:59
16:13:07
16:13:29
16:14:20
16:14:47
16:14:53
16:15:03
16:15:36
16:18:41
16:19:35
16:19:38
16:22:04
16:23:03
16:24:05
16:25:22 14:40 18
16:26:54 16:12

16:33:16 22:34

2:08 11
2:17
2:25
2:47
3:3812
4:05 13
4:11
4:21
4:54
7:59
8:53 14
8:56 15
11:22 16
12:21 17
13:23

I & SUBARU



f@'@ TOUR°DE “HOKKAIDO 2009

9th - 13th September 2009

“TOUR “DE ‘HOKKAIDO

C.12-5 12th Sep. 2009

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION After STAGE 5/ AL SRIV I E 57—V

Stage 5
Pl. Num UCI Code SURNAME Forename / i®F4 Team / F—L% HS1 Hsg Fin Total
1 1 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi/=:E &5 EQA MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/# A %4-GDR 25 96
2 141 EST19690717 KIRSIPUU Jaan/h—v7" ¥'vv L2A LETUA/RL—Y7 16 66
3 12 AUS19870927 DEMPSTER Zakkari/T v7 24— #"vh) DPC DRAPAC/A—AL3UT 10 60
4 65 POL19810401 WIESIAK Mariusz/77 12 17949 YA NIPPO/NIPPO 1 12 60
5 21 JPN19820917 MORI Kazuhiro/2% —X AIS AISAN/ZE=T32 14 51
6 161 AUT19840205 KUGLER Josef/44"5— ¥ '3t7 KTM KTM-Ju/ZA—A )7 8 31
7 31 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/$$ K EHIE SMN SHIMANO/Y</ 9 29
8 22 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji/f5 & =RA AIS AISAN/Z2=T3% 24
9 135 KOR19891219 CHOI, Seung Woo/F3{ Y% KOREA/ REREF—L 20 22
10 134 KOR19891224 JEONG, Cheung Gyo/V '3y Fav¥3 KOREA/ KB RETF—L 7 22
11 13 AUS19860909 WINDSOR Dean/74u%'— 74— DPC DRAPAC/#—AN3U7 3 3 22
12 152 DEN19820424 BERLING Michael/n' =)™ 344 GLU G&M HORSENS/Fv~¥—5 6 21
13 23 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/#%&%} 2 Ak AIS AISAN/B=T% 17
14 82 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it ZE¢ MTR MATRIX/% hJvD R 16
15 63 JPN19760317 HIROSE Satoshi/Ji 8 # NIPPO/NIPPO 5 15
16 2 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka/i&7k &F& EQA MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#53 A& GDR 14
17 55 JPN19710212 TIJIMA Makoto/8R & 5% BGT BS-ANCHOR/BS7>H— 9
18 111 JPN19851224 MATSUDA Kiwamu/#XH 25 HOKKAIDO/ 4t i3:& &k 3 9
19 25 JPN19820215 SHINAGAWA Masahiro/f)Il EE AIS AISAN/Z=T% 8
20 34 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke/Xfich 4} SMN SHIMANO/Y¥/ 8
21 51 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji/{RF} iR BGT BS-ANCHOR/BS7>#— 5
22 61 JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/# L FNER NIPPO/NIPPO 5
23 35 JPN19860612 ABE Takayuki/Fi&8 &2 SMN SHIMANO/Y¥/ 5
24 81 JPN19801227 MUKAIGAWA Naoki/f )1l &4t MTR MATRIX/Y FUYDA 4
25 52 JPN19780804 YAMAMOTO Masamichi/ILA H3& BGT BS-ANCHOR/BS7>H— 1 4
26 175 JPN19890323 NAKAYAMA Takashi/g il &+ BLZ BLITZEN/FUyvyIv 4 4
27 71 JPN19890221 AQYANAGI Kazuki/&F#HI Eig HOSET Univ./iABK 3
28 42 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ RS BEE KANOYA Univ./BEBIA KX 2
29 151 DEN19780112 NIELSEN Jacob/=—-\tY 1437 GLU G&M HORSENS/Fv~¥—5 1 2
30 11 AUS19780922 McDONALD Peter/¥9h b £ —4— DPC DRAPAC/A—2AR35U7 2
31 163 AUT19860728 PQLL Stefan/it'lb R777Y KTM KTM-Ju/ZA—2 k7 2 2
KEIRIN
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATION After STAGE 5/ A#&ILEE E5A7—Y

Stage 5
Pl. Num UCI Code SURNAME Forename / i8F4 Team / F—L% KOM1 KOM2 Total
1 2 JPN19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka/;&/K #8& EQA MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#&#1 4 #4-GDR 6 27
2 71 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/&HI E1E HOSET Univ./s: Btk 1 18
3 13 AUS19860909 WINDSOR Dean/%{ 4 — 74—y DPC DRAPAC/#A—2AF3U7 10 15
4 111 JPN19851224 MATSUDA Kiwamu/#XH 22 HOKKAIDO/ 4t 8 E E R 4 2 9
5 155 USA19861205 JENKINS Maxim/¥ tVdVA T4V GLU G&M HORSENS/7Y3—% 1 9
6 51 JPN19880915 ITAMI Keniji/fFfF {254 BGT BS-ANCHOR/BS7YH— 6
7 75 JPN19900102 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro/8JIl BRZ HOSET Univ./;ZABX 5
8 141 EST19690717 KIRSIPUU Jaan/h—-v7" ¥'vu L2A LETUA/RL—V7 5
9 62 JPN19820109 SANO Junya/#£%5 =k NIPPO/NIPPO 3
10 102 JPN19880528 ENOMOTO Takeshi/48 A I+ NIHON Univ./B AKX 3 3
11 5 JPN19860409 KIKUCHI Masaaki/%5th 52 EQA MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/#5 4<% GDR 3
12 82 JPN19840811 TSUJI Yoshimitsu/it &% MTR MATRIX/Y FJyDA 3
13 11 AUS19780922 McDONALD Peter/¥9MFILb £ —4— DPC DRAPAC/A—2AR35U7 2 2
14 134 KOR19891224 JEONG, Cheung Gyo/Y'av Fav4'3 KOREA/REREF—L 1
15 4 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/#8MH F EQA MEITAN HOMPO-GDR/45#}4&%-GDR 1
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After STAGE 5/ Hi{A#: &M ¥ 57—

PI. Team /| F—L% Stage 5 Total Behind
1 AIS AISAN RACING TEAM/ZB2=T#L—YV5F—L 6 14:02:36 48:33:37
2 NIPPO - COLNAGO/TEAM NIPPO COLNAGO 2 14:02:36  48:33:47 0:00:09
3 EQA EQA - MEITAN HOMPO - GRAPHITE DESIGN/Iv7 - PHS-RAH-I5774 b4 1 14:02:36  48:33:56 0:00:18
4 SMN SHIMANO RACING TEAM/YR/L—3vH 11 14:02:36  48:33:59 0:00:22
5 GLU GLUD & MARSTRAND HORSENS/JJL— K &T—A RSV K-ty 5 14:02:36  48:34:05 0:00:28
6 DPC DRAPAC PORSCHE CYCLING/ K3/ $v5- RIL Y- H4 DUy 9 14:02:36  48:34:26  0:00:49
7 KTM KTM - JUNKERS/KTM - 1VH—2 3 14:02:36 48:34:38 0:01:00
8 BLZ BLITZEN UTSUNOMIYA PRO RACING/BLITZENS#8& JOL— YU F— L 8 14:02:36  48:34:39 0:01:02
9 BGT TEAM BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/F—LFUFA Y- PUh— 10 14:02:36  48:34:44 0:01:07
10 MTR MATRIX POWERTAG/Y FJvHR-1S0—54 4 14:02:36  48:35:22 0:01:44
11 NIHON UNIVERSITY/B &K% 13 14:03:32  48:36:55 0:03:17
12 L2A LETUA CYCLING TEAM/JL bo—=7-H4 DYV - F— L\ 7 14:02:36 48:53:59 0:20:21
13 JUNTENDO UNIVERSITY/IER & X% 12 14:02:36  48:54:42 0:21:04
14 SELECTED HOKKAIDOY/4t if5 i #hizt:88 4k 14 14:21:15  48:57:16 0:23:39
- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FITNESS IN KANOYA/EE BB X% -
- HOSEI UNIVERSITY/iABR A% -
- THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO/®E A% -
- KOREA CYCLING FEDERATION (KOREA)/ K& REF— L -

[Warning from Doping Control Officerrk—E> 45 -avbO—IL- 749 —HhoDEE

Following team is warned for failure to respect UCI regulation 12.1.014, Paragraph 28 (Failure to

respect instructions of Race Administration or the commissaires).

TEEDEERHEIL, UCI 3RA| 2.1.014, & 28 IB(GEHEE, OSt—ILZBEELAFHEELLEAST-DT, &

EFx572%.

LETUA/ RL—Y7F
KEIRIN
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